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10077513V VAZQUEZ DELGADO, MANUEL OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50   

76731268W MONTERO FERNANDEZ, PEDRO OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50   

34952266V PIORNEDO DOS SANTOS, MANUEL OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 41,4   

35565716B FARRAPEIRA AMIL, EMILIO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 40   

78799316M GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO BENEDICTO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 40   

33996949M MARIÑO SALGUEIRO, ADRIAN OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 38,8   

32665673S GAREL CARBALLEIRA, GUILLERMO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 37   

44478454L SANTOS FERNANDEZ, XACOBO OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 36,4   

44450093V PEREZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 25,2   

76719382F CUQUEJO GARRIDO, SONIA OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 23,6   

76716914T GARCIA MODESTO, JAVIER OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 17,2   

34998656Q VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 16,4   

76718755R VISO GONZALEZ, ADRIAN OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 14   

44079237J UHIA MAQUIEIRA, IGNACIO OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 13   

44487449K REGUEIRO RODRIGUEZ, SONIA OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 11,2   

76716836Z VAZQUEZ GULIAS, VICTOR OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

33293877C VEIGA BAAMONDE, MIGUEL ANGEL OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

34274095R AGREJAN CONDE, NIEVES OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

44460531J BLANCO GOMEZ, YAGO OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

44462875B CABRERA GOMEZ, BRAIS OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

76718614K DEL RIO PEREZ, MANUEL CARLOS OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

36095000L DEL RIO VALEIRAS, PEDRO TOMAS OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

76731814L GARCIA OTERO, PABLO OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

40561845B GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL MANUEL OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

76729300N GONZALEZ TEIJEIRA, MARCOS OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

44494042J HERVERA PRIETO, CRISTIAN OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

44481132Y IGLESIAS ALVAREZ, JUAN FRANCISCO OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

76733110G MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JAIME JOSE OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

34976748G PARENTE RODRÍGUEZ, JAVIER OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

44469867B PEREZ PINTOS, DANIEL OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   
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36133284P RIVAS LOIS, ROSA OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

76720764D RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ADRIAN OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

71020616C RODRIGUEZ PEÑA, MARIA ANTONIA OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

33549683C LOPEZ LOPEZ, JORGE OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 9,4   

44831414K FERNANDEZ MOSQUERA, MARIA OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 8,8   

33537924Z AENLLE MUIÑA, HUGO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 6   

33537883L LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 3,2   

33557813P VILLASOL RODRIGUEZ, EVA OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,2   

44660673D ALONSO MEDIN, ADAN OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,2   

33549876Y GONZALEZ VILELA, MIGUEL OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,2   

33300076D LEMA SUAREZ, ISABEL OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0,8   

76913488Q SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, PABLO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0,6   

78786951Z SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, RAUL OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

38129326H TRASHORRAS RODRIGUEZ, ARMANDO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

45862227C VIDAL VAZQUEZ, ALEJANDRO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

76581432B VILLA GARCIA, ALEJANDRO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

77406111W BUENO GARCIA, IAGO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

45468812C BUJ REY, PABLO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

33548568D CARREIRA VIGO, IAGO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

53171931W CHAO  NUÑEZ, IAGO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

45954212M FERNANDEZ MARTIN, JULIO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

44840120X GAREA GARCIA, IRIA OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

44828857V LEIS MOSQUERA, ALBERTO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

76582483G LOMBARDERO BARRERA, DIEGO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

32659259H LORENZO VILLAVERDE, ANGELA OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

34875790Q PEDRERA ALONSO, JACOBO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

33546197F PORTO VARELA, SEBASTIAN OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

76732689C RAMOS PARADELO, OLIVERIO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   
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10077513V VAZQUEZ DELGADO, MANUEL OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50   

32659259H LORENZO VILLAVERDE, ANGELA OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

32665673S GAREL CARBALLEIRA, GUILLERMO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 37   

33293877C VEIGA BAAMONDE, MIGUEL ANGEL OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

33300076D LEMA SUAREZ, ISABEL OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0,8   

33537883L LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 3,2   

33537924Z AENLLE MUIÑA, HUGO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 6   

33546197F PORTO VARELA, SEBASTIAN OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

33548568D CARREIRA VIGO, IAGO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

33549683C LOPEZ LOPEZ, JORGE OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 9,4   

33549876Y GONZALEZ VILELA, MIGUEL OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,2   

33557813P VILLASOL RODRIGUEZ, EVA OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,2   

33996949M MARIÑO SALGUEIRO, ADRIAN OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 38,8   

34274095R AGREJAN CONDE, NIEVES OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

34875790Q PEDRERA ALONSO, JACOBO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

34952266V PIORNEDO DOS SANTOS, MANUEL OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 41,4   

34976748G PARENTE RODRÍGUEZ, JAVIER OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

34998656Q VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 16,4   

35565716B FARRAPEIRA AMIL, EMILIO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 40   

36095000L DEL RIO VALEIRAS, PEDRO TOMAS OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

36133284P RIVAS LOIS, ROSA OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

38129326H TRASHORRAS RODRIGUEZ, ARMANDO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

40561845B GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL MANUEL OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

44079237J UHIA MAQUIEIRA, IGNACIO OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 13   

44450093V PEREZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 25,2   

44460531J BLANCO GOMEZ, YAGO OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

44462875B CABRERA GOMEZ, BRAIS OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

44469867B PEREZ PINTOS, DANIEL OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

44478454L SANTOS FERNANDEZ, XACOBO OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 36,4   

44481132Y IGLESIAS ALVAREZ, JUAN FRANCISCO OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

44487449K REGUEIRO RODRIGUEZ, SONIA OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 11,2   
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44494042J HERVERA PRIETO, CRISTIAN OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

44660673D ALONSO MEDIN, ADAN OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,2   

44828857V LEIS MOSQUERA, ALBERTO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

44831414K FERNANDEZ MOSQUERA, MARIA OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 8,8   

44840120X GAREA GARCIA, IRIA OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

45468812C BUJ REY, PABLO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

45862227C VIDAL VAZQUEZ, ALEJANDRO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

45954212M FERNANDEZ MARTIN, JULIO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

53171931W CHAO  NUÑEZ, IAGO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

71020616C RODRIGUEZ PEÑA, MARIA ANTONIA OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

76581432B VILLA GARCIA, ALEJANDRO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

76582483G LOMBARDERO BARRERA, DIEGO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

76716836Z VAZQUEZ GULIAS, VICTOR OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

76716914T GARCIA MODESTO, JAVIER OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 17,2   

76718614K DEL RIO PEREZ, MANUEL CARLOS OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

76718755R VISO GONZALEZ, ADRIAN OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 14   

76719382F CUQUEJO GARRIDO, SONIA OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 23,6   

76720764D RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ADRIAN OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

76729300N GONZALEZ TEIJEIRA, MARCOS OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

76731268W MONTERO FERNANDEZ, PEDRO OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50   

76731814L GARCIA OTERO, PABLO OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

76732689C RAMOS PARADELO, OLIVERIO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

76733110G MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JAIME JOSE OURENSE (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

76913488Q SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, PABLO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0,6   

77406111W BUENO GARCIA, IAGO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

78786951Z SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, RAUL OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

78799316M GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO BENEDICTO OURENSE TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 40   
 


